## Meeting Schedule for 2019-2020 Board Term 1st Monday of the Month Every Other Month

(Dates and Locations Subject to Change Upon Board Action)

| Date                                  | Location <sup>1</sup>  |
|---------------------------------------|--|
| 09/09/19<br>Monday<br>4 pm to 5:00 pm | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, San Joaquin County        |
| 10/07/19<br>Monday<br>4 pm to 5:00 pm | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| 11/4/19<br>Monday<br>4 pm to 5:00 pm  | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| <b>12/2/19</b> Monday 4 pm to 5:00 pm | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| 1/6/20<br>Monday<br>4 pm to 5:00 pm   | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| 2/3/20<br>Monday<br>4 pm to 5:00 pm   | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| 3/2/20<br>Monday<br>4 pm to 5:00 pm   | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| <b>4/6/20</b> Monday 4 pm to 5:00 pm  | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| <b>5/4/20</b> Monday 4 pm to 5:00 pm  | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| 6/1/20<br>Monday<br>4 pm to 5:00 pm   | Consumer Services, Valley Mountain Regional Center, 702 N. Aurora Street, Howard Cohen Board Room, Stockton, <b>San Joaquin</b> County |
| July/August 2020                      | NO CONSUMER SERVICES MEETINGS  |

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> For board members unable to travel to the board meeting location a conference line will be available. The public will also have access to the published conference line phone number and pass code which will be included after the address as part of the Agenda heading.